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ditto

Accommodation depots, eto.
Accommodation MMIA
Accommodation 2T0C Genoa
Aocommodation grngruu Genoa
Acconmodation 6TTC Bologna
Acocommodatlion progress
Aocommodation TITU Florence
Accommodation progress Florence
Agecommodation 17TC Turin

ditto
ATTC Hdilan

Aocommodatlion
Acoommodation progress Hilan
progreas Rome

Accommodation

Accommodation progress Naples
Accommodation progress Bolzano
Accommodation progress Udine
Accommodation progress Bard
Ocoupation Itelian barracks by
Hellesens

heccommodation Folgore Croun
Aocommodation progireas Sicily
ﬁtF-l- supplies

BeFTele = Jupply accounting
ditte - Supply accounting

Vet & remount

AC momon

Office Instructions

Conference xeports

Telephone liste

Q points for monthly liaison
letter

47 miegellansous reporie

MiIA adminiatrative ingtructions
Looation & designations

Mllitary Miswion to Yugoslavia
Jtaff lista

3 Distriet instructions

CHO administrative moenos

ditto

CCsRlly, talletins

REME « Directives

Looal administration MMIA B.L.U,

ditto
Local Admindsiyation - 1 -« BLU
dltto - 2 - BLU
ditto = 3 -« LU
ditto -~ 4 - BLU
ditto = 5 - BLU
ditto - 6§ -~ ALU
BiU

ditto - g -
ditto - B - HLU
- 9 = HLU

ditto
ditte 10 - BLU

Nov 45/J;1 46

Jep 45/1“13’ 46
Dee 45/Maxr 46
Max 44/'!]-111 4G
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s 101
Illigilil

FiTi 1t el 0t

Peb 46/Nov
Hov 46/Jan
Sep 46/Dec
Sep 46/Deo
Jan 46/Sep
Nov 46/Dec
Nov 46/Dec
Sep 46/Jen 47
Cot 46/Feb
oot 46/Dec
0ot 46/Dec
Nov 46/Dec
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REF: 10000/120

Serial

2264
22686
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273

2274
2275
2276
2
227
2279
2280
2281
2202
2283
2264

2285

22086
228
228
2209
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298

Original
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ACC HEADQUARTHURS

BOX 349

M = Folicy

ditto

dltso

ditto

diste

dittoe

MMXIA - Transport

Tran:purﬁ for CC.AN.

Mells otrength - CCe Vehicles
in Ttaly

Transport - Demande

ditto

HeTy tyres & spare paris

MeTe Hooovery ary vehloles

Vehicles from Gruppl

ditto

H‘Tl mnmw

Recovery Army veh
ditto

ditto

KOF = W -~ Reports of material

recovered

Gorrespendence - NMailntenance
British wehloles in Ttalian

Admindstraty

gittu i
squisitioning

Acoommodation

Accommedation atores

Acconmodation Vitexrbo

Aceommodetion Campse

Accomindatlon Huts

Acoommodation territorial HQ's

difto - Rome

ditto - Romo

ditto -~ Naples

ditto -~ Bari

vehilecles
clen
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MILITARY RISSION

ITALTAN ATMY
Dates

Nov 44/Feb 45
Feb 45/4ip> 45
Apr 45/Jun 45
Jun 45/hug 45
Sap 45/0at A5
Bep 44/0ct 45
Hov 44/Feb 45

Apr 45

Mar 45/Jul
Jun 45/0ct
Max 45/00t

Aug 45/0ct 45
Sep 45/0ct 45

5
’
5/0

Max 45/0ct 45
Oet 45

Apr 45/00% 45
Jep 45

/0ot
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